
PROJECTION
THIRD ANGLE

®

CORPORATION

REVISIONS
ECO NO. REV. DESCRIPTION DATE REV. / APPV. BY

A RELEASED FOR MANUFACTURING 8/03/2016 KLC / VXP

ITEM  QTY. DWG# PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

18 2 LA572 LABEL, "WARNING, PINCH POINT" BLACK/ORANGE/WHITE
17 4 HHNM8 HEX NUT, M8, STEEL, ZINC PLATED
16 4 SLWM8 SPLIT LOCKWASHER, M8, STEEL, ZINC PLATED
15 4 SLW38 SPLIT LOCKWASHER, 3/8", STEEL ZINC PLATED
14 2 FLW34 FLAT WASHER, 3/4", STEEL, ZINC PLATED
13 4 FLWM8 FLAT WASHER, M8, STEEL, ZINC PLATED
12 4 FLW38SAE FLAT WASHER, 3/8" SAE, STEEL, ZINC PLATED
11 4 HHCSM8X35 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP, M8 x 35mm, , STEEL, ZP, CLASS 10.9, PITCH 1.25
10 4 HHCS38-16X114 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4"
9 2 COT316X134 COTTER, HAIRPIN 3/16"DIA. X 1-3/4" LONG
8 1 COT532X112 COTTER, HAIRPIN 5/32" DIA. X 1-1/2" LONG
7 2 CP1X312 PIN, CLEVIS, 1" x 3-1/2", STEEL, ZP
6 1 CP34X234 PIN, CLEVIS, 3/4" X 2-3/4" (P.L.), 2-1/2" (EFFECTIVE LENGTH), STEEL, ZP
5 1 3231 NYLON FITTING, LIQUID TIGHT STRAIGHT-THRU
4 1 NMRVP075 GEAR BOX, RIGHT ANGLE 100-1 REDUCTION, 56C MOTOR MOUNT
3 1 CDP3330 MOTOR, 1/2HP TEFC, WITH BASE, 1725RPM 56C FACE, DC 
2 2 21230838 21230838 SPACER, MOTOR MOUNT, 4.50 x 2.0 x 0.31 THICK (3.0" MTG. CENTERS)
1 1 22301321 22301321 MOUNTING BRACKET WELDMENT, TILTER LIFT FRAME, POWERED ROTATION

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

ET100M8-110-4/44PROT

KORIE CROSSMAN
SEE B.O.M.

  

NONE
FINISH:

MATERIAL:

POWERED TILTER / ROTATOR

B 22301320
N/A

N/A

Notes:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

HUDSON, MA 01749
(978)-568-0221

SIZE DWG NO.

REVSCALE

FIRST
USED
DWN:

SHEET A

N/A

ENG:

CHK:

APR:

THEREOF MAY BE MADE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ANVER CORPORATION.

KLC

VXP

VXP 08/02/2016

08/02/2016

08/02/2016

08/02/2016

FRAME BASE ASSEMBLY
(15.50" FRAME CENTERS)

1 11:4 OF

36 PARMENTER ROAD

APPLICATION DATA HEREIN IS CONSIDERED CONFIDENTIAL.  NO USE OR DISCLOSURE 

BREAK SHARP EDGES

TOLERANCES

.XX   ±

.XXX ±

.X     ±
INCHES

MAXIMUM SURFACE FINISH
INTERNAL FILLETS

ANGLES

THIS DRAWING, RELATED DETAIL DRAWINGS & TECHNICAL INFORMATION SUPPLIED WITH 
THEM ARE THE PROPERTY OF ANVER CORPORATION.  ALL EQUIPMENT DESIGN & 

REMOVE ALL BURRS &

CONTROL CODE: EA

8 6

7

3

4

10

11

16

17

13

2

15
12

5

9

1

14

18


